CONTENTS

4

10

13

18

21

24

30

36

40

33

42

48

50

55

60

68

65

72

76

79

84

AIN'T NOBODY’S BUSINESS
AS THE YEARS GO PASSING BY
BABY PLEASE DON'T GO

BEFORE YOU ACCUSE ME
(Take a Look at Yourself)

BIG BOSS MAN

BLUES BEFORE SUNRISE
THE BLUES IS ALRIGHT
BLUES WITH A FEELING
BORN UNDER A BAD SIGN
BOURGEOIS BLUES
BRIGHT LIGHTS, BIG CITY

CALDONIA (What Makes
Your Big Head So Hard?)

CATFISH BLUES

CHEAPER TO KEEP HER
COME ON IN MY KITCHEN
CRAZY BLUES

CROSSCUT SAW

DIMPLES

EARLY IN THE MORNIN’
EASY BABY

EVERYDAY I HAVE THE BLUES

FLIP, FLOP AND FLY

88

96

91

104

109

112

118

115

120

123

126

128

130

134

138

146

150

154

141

156

158

162

FORTY-FOUR

FURTHER ON UP THE ROAD

GANGSTER OF LOVE

GOING DOWN SLOW

GOOD MORNING
LITTLE SCHOOLGIRL

GOT MY MO JO WORKING

HAVE YOU EVER LOVED A WOMAN

HI-HEEL SNEAKERS

HOW LONG, HOW LONG BLUES

TAIN'T GOT YOU

IJUST WANT TO MAKE LOVE TO YOU

ITKNOW WHAT YOU'RE
PUTTIN’ DOWN

I'D RATHER GO BLIND

I'M AMAN

I'M READY

IF YOU LOVE ME LIKE YOU SAY

IT HURTS ME TOO

JUKE

KANSAS CITY

KEY TO THE HIGHWAY

KIDNEY STEW BLUES

KOZMIC BLUES



168 THE LEMON SONG 261 SMOKING GUN

177 LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL ‘ 264 STATESBORO BLUES
180 LET'SHAVE A NATUR/IXL BALL 269 SUGAR MAMA
185 LITTLE RED ROOSTER 276 TEN LONG YEARS
188 LOVE STRUCK BABY 278 THE THINGS THAT I USED TO DO
198 MARY HAD A LITTLE LAMB . 284 THIRD DEGREE
193 MATCHBOX 281 THREE HOURS PAST MIDNIGHT
202 MEMPHIS BLUES 286 THE THRILL IS GONE
208 THE MIDNIGHT SPECIAL 292 TROUBLE IN MIND
211 MILK COW BLUES 296 TUPELO (Tupelo Blues)
218 MY BABE 298 TURN ON YOUR LOVE LIGHT
221 NIGHT TIME IS THE RIGHT TIME 289 WANG DANG DOODLE
224 NOBODY KNOWS YOU WHEN 304 YOU SHOOK ME
YOU'RE DOWN AND OUT

308 YOU'VE GOT TO LOVE HER
227 ORGAN GRINDER BLUES WITH A FEELING

230 PARCHMAN FARM BLUES

233 PLEASE SEND ME SOMEONE TO LOVE

238 RECONSIDER BABY

242 THE RIGHT TIME

252 SATURDAY NIGHT FISH FRY

249 SEE SEE RIDER

256 SITTING ON TOP OF THE WORLD

258 SMOKESTACK LIGHTNING



	Big Book Of Blues The Piano Vocal Chords2.pdf
	Big Book Of Blues The Piano Vocal Chords1.pdf

