CONTENTS

4 AIN'T NOBODY'S BUSINESS	88 FORTY-FOUR
7 AS THE YEARS GO PASSING BY	96 FURTHER ON UP THE ROAD
10 BABY PLEASE DON'T GO	91 GANGSTER OF LOVE
13 BEFORE YOU ACCUSE ME (Take a Look at Yourself)	104 GOING DOWN SLOW
18 BIG BOSS MAN	109 GOOD MORNING LITTLE SCHOOLGIRL
21 BLUES BEFORE SUNRISE	112 GOT MY MO JO WORKING
24 THE BLUES IS ALRIGHT	118 HAVE YOU EVER LOVED A WOMAN
30 BLUES WITH A FEELING	115 HI-HEEL SNEAKERS
36 BORN UNDER A BAD SIGN	120 HOW LONG, HOW LONG BLUES
40 BOURGEOIS BLUES	123 I AIN'T GOT YOU
33 BRIGHT LIGHTS, BIG CITY	126 I JUST WANT TO MAKE LOVE TO YOU
42 CALDONIA (What Makes Your Big Head So Hard?)	128 I KNOW WHAT YOU'RE PUTTIN' DOWN
48 CATFISH BLUES	130 I'D RATHER GO BLIND
50 CHEAPER TO KEEP HER	134 I'M A MAN
55 COME ON IN MY KITCHEN	138 I'M READY
60 CRAZY BLUES	146 IF YOU LOVE ME LIKE YOU SAY
68 CROSSCUT SAW	150 IT HURTS ME TOO
65 DIMPLES	154 JUKE
72 EARLY IN THE MORNIN'	141 KANSAS CITY
76 EASY BABY	156 KEY TO THE HIGHWAY
79 EVERYDAY I HAVE THE BLUES	158 KIDNEY STEW BLUES
84 FLIP, FLOP AND FLY	162 KOZMIC BLUES

168	THE LEMON SONG	261	SMOKING GUN
177	LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL	264	STATESBORO BLUES
180	LET'S HAVE A NATURAL BALL	269	SUGAR MAMA
185	LITTLE RED ROOSTER	276	TEN LONG YEARS
188	LOVE STRUCK BABY	278	THE THINGS THAT I USED TO DO
198	MARY HAD A LITTLE LAMB	284	THIRD DEGREE
193	MATCHBOX	281	THREE HOURS PAST MIDNIGHT
202	MEMPHIS BLUES	286	THE THRILL IS GONE
208	THE MIDNIGHT SPECIAL	292	TROUBLE IN MIND
211	MILK COW BLUES	296	TUPELO (Tupelo Blues)
218	MY BABE	298	TURN ON YOUR LOVE LIGHT
221	NIGHT TIME IS THE RIGHT TIME	289	WANG DANG DOODLE
224	NOBODY KNOWS YOU WHEN YOU'RE DOWN AND OUT	304	YOU SHOOK ME
227	ORGAN GRINDER BLUES	308	YOU'VE GOT TO LOVE HER WITH A FEELING
230	PARCHMAN FARM BLUES		
233	PLEASE SEND ME SOMEONE TO LOVE		
238	RECONSIDER BABY		
242	THE RIGHT TIME		
252	SATURDAY NIGHT FISH FRY		
249	SEE SEE RIDER		
256	SITTING ON TOP OF THE WORLD		
258	SMOKESTACK LIGHTNING		